3267 HICKORY

3267 HICKORY RIDGE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311 RIDGE, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54311

$294,900
LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. ANOTHER EXCEPTIONAL SPEC HOME BY
MATTGERHARY. FEATURING HIS EVER POPULARDETAILED CARPENTRY WITH QUALITY * 2 baths
HDWD &TILE FLOORS & MAPLE TRIM/CABINETRY ALLBRICK FRONT-2ND FLR LNDRY-BSMT * Residential
ACESS TOGAR-DOME CEIL.AT UPPER FOYER. NOW COMPL. * Residential,Single

Family Residence
* Closed
» 2515 sq ft

Listing
Realty Executives Of Green Bay
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Features: Formal Dining,Gas,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public
Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 21x14 Upper
Bedroom 2 13x11 Upper
Bedroom 3 13x11 Upper
Formal Dining Room 13x12 Main
Kitchen 22x11 Main
Living Room 21x14 Main
Other Room 13x11 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Forced Air
Basement: Full,Other,Stubbed for Bath Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding
Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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